
Scan the QR Code to view 
our range in your home



Experience the ultimate in style and performance.

At Theorem, we are constantly innovating to ensure we are leading 

the market with the newest technology and features. Catering 

to diverse consumer needs, we meticulously craft furniture that 

seamlessly combines beauty with functionality.

In an innovative collaboration, we’ve joined forces with Pat Cash, 

an Australian tennis icon renowned for his triumph in the 1987 

Wimbledon final against Ivan Lendl. Pat’s enduring legacy, marked 

by his heartfelt embrace of family and friends after his victory, 

resonates with our philosophy of creating unforgettable experiences.

When reflecting on our collection, the Melbourne-born legend 

was quick to highlight the obvious health benefits. “These Theorem 

Power Lift Recliners are ideal for aiding recovery from sports-related 

injuries,” he remarked, underlining the practical advantages of our 

products.

Explore all the products in this catalogue from the comfort of your 

home with Theorem’s Virtual Experience. Simply scan the QR 

code below using your smart device, select your desired model 

and colour, and seamlessly visualize the chair in your living space. 

Witness its functionality firsthand before making your purchase 

decision.

E X P E R I E N C E  T H E

D I F F E R E N C E



Weight Capacity 158.7 kg

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat-to-Floor

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Chair Height

Operation

58.8 cm

53.3 cm

47 cm

99 cm

106.6 cm

106.6 cm

USB Hand Control

•	 Independent head, leg, and power lumbar support

•	 Chaise pad

•	 Hidden cup holders

•	 Leather-match look

•	 USB hand control

•	 Hidden wireless phone charger

The Abingdon is an ideal addition to any living space. 

This richly-appointed Power Lift Recliner benefits from 

an independent headrest, supportive power lumbar, 

two discreetly positioned cup holders, and a supportive 

chaise pad.

Sporty look, 
premium feel.

Scan the QR Code to view 
the Abingdon in your home
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Weight Capacity 158.7 kg

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat-to-Floor

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Chair Height

Operation

53.3 cm

48.2 cm

49.5 cm

78.7 cm

101.6 cm

106.6 cm

USB Hand Control

•	 Independent head and legrest

•	 Power lumbar support

•	 Full grain leather

•	 Available in two bold colours

•	 USB hand control

Available in two full grain leather options, the Ealing’s 

impressive list of features combine to provide the 

ultimate in support and lasting comfort. With the touch 

of a button, this deluxe quad motor Power Lift Recliner 

smoothly and quietly adjusts to meet your needs.

Timeless elegance,
unmatched luxury.

Scan the QR Code to view 
the Ealing in your home
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The one-of-a-kind Kennington is the ultimate expression 

of relaxed style and luxurious comfort. Benefiting from 

hidden cup holders and a conveniently positioned 

storage compartment, this arresting Power Lift Recliner 

delivers on all counts.

•	 Independent head, leg, and power lumbar support

•	 Unique duo seat design

•	 Convenient storage compartment

•	 Hidden cup holders

•	 USB hand control

Weight Capacity 158.7 kg

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat-to-Floor

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Chair Height

Operation

57.1 cm

54.6 cm

49.5 cm

193 cm

106.6 cm

106.6 cm

USB Hand Control

Supreme versatility, 
effortless transition.

Scan the QR Code to view the 
Kennington in your home
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Shown in Stonewash (Gun Metal)



Weight Capacity 158.7 kg

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat-to-Floor

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Chair Height

Operation

53.3 cm

53.3 cm

46.9 cm

83.8 cm

104.2 cm

105.5 cm

USB Hand Control

•	 Independent head and legrest

•	 Power lumbar support

•	 Extended footrest

•	 Compact design

•	 USB hand control

Sleek luxury and timeless design come together in the 

form of the Ludlow. Crafted for personal comfort, this 

compact Power Lift Recliner adjusts to provide enhanced 

support for your entire body. The Ludlow is available in 

two soothing colour options.

Modern chic,
genuine relaxation.

Scan the QR Code to view 
the Ludlow in your home

St
on

ew
as

h 
(F

ud
ge

)

Ludlow

St
on

ew
as

h 
(D

ov
e)

Shown in Stonewash (Dove)



With contoured curves that command attention, the 

Marcos invites undisturbed relaxation. Offering lumbar 

support, two slide-out cup holders, and more, this 

popular Power Lift Recliner is a masterclass of form and 

function.

•	 Independent head and legrest

•	 Power lumbar support

•	 Slide-out cup holders

•	 Available in two striking colours

•	 USB hand control

Weight Capacity 158.7 kg

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat-to-Floor

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Chair Height

Operation

57.1 cm

55.8 cm

49.5 cm

88.9 cm

105.4 cm

107.9 cm

USB Hand Control

Retro style, 
maximum comfort.

Scan the QR Code to view 
the Marcos in your home
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Shown in Mosaic (Charcoal)



Carefully crafted to meet your comfort needs, the 

head-turning Mercer leaves nothing on the table. The 

chair’s graceful lines and luxurious leather look sets a 

new benchmark in contemporary design. The Mercer is 

available in two eye-catching colour options.

•	 Independent head, leg, and power lumbar support

•	 Extended footrest

•	 Luxurious leather look

•	 USB hand control

Weight Capacity 158.7 kg

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat-to-Floor

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Chair Height

Operation

50.8 cm

54.6 cm

46.9 cm

86.4 cm

104 cm

106.7 cm

USB Hand Control

Modern design, 
stylish sophistication.

Scan the QR Code to view 
the Mercer in your home*Smaller version available in the Petite Range
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Shown in Badlands (Saddle)



Available in two leather look options, the Seagrove’s 

distinctive stitching achieves a level of refinement that is 

at once elegant and casual. Benefiting from a discreet 

cup holder and wireless charging pad, this stunning 

Power Lift Recliner resides in a class of its own.

•	 Independent head, leg, and power lumbar support

•	 Sleek leather look

•	 Wireless charging pad

•	 Hidden cup holder

•	 USB hand control

Weight Capacity 158.7 kg

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat-to-Floor

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Chair Height

Operation

55.8 cm

53.3 cm

49.5 cm

99 cm

107.9 cm

106.6 cm

USB Hand Control

Smart elegance, 
sleek aesthetic.

Scan the QR Code to view 
the Seagrove in your home
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Shown in Picasso (Midnight)



The Studio is a unique solution for a variety of spaces. 

Bridging comfort and form, its gentle sloping lines make 

for a plush, inviting statement piece. Available in three 

colour options, the Studio serves as a testament to 

pared-back style.

•	 Independent head and legrest

•	 Power lumbar support

•	 Available in three exciting colours

•	 Rounded armrests

•	 USB hand control

Weight Capacity 158.7 kg

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat-to-Floor

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Chair Height

Operation

57.1 cm

54.6 cm

46.9 cm

96.5 cm

106.6 cm

106.6 cm

USB Hand Control

Pared-back style, 
unrivalled charm.

Scan the QR Code to view 
the Studio in your home*Smaller version available in the Petite Range
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Weight Capacity 158.7 kg

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat-to-Floor

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Chair Height

Operation

53.3 cm

48.2 cm

49.5 cm

81.2 cm

101.6 cm

106.6 cm

App & USB Hand Control

•	 Independent head, leg, and power lumbar support

•	 Height adjustable, aircraft style power headrest

•	 Optional app control

•	 Trendellenburg tilt

•	 Air craft style headrest

We proudly present the innovative five motor, app 

controlled, power lift recliner with Zero gravity. The 

Winslow’s cutting edge design and unrivalled comfort, is 

inspired by the need for contemporary designed motion 

furniture incorporating premium technology.

Classic comfort,      
modern convenience.

Scan the QR Code to view 
the Winslow in your home
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Shown in Cappricio (Smoke)

Winslow
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158 kg

56 cm

55 cm

55 cm

91 cm

106 cm

115 cm

Standard Tall
136 kg

45.7 cm

45.7 cm

45.7 cm

78.7 cm

96.5 cm

101.6 cm

Petite



Alperton

Mercer

Grab a good book and relax as the quad motor Alperton (Petite) quietly adjusts to your 

preferred position. An ideal alternative when space is limited, this petite Power Lift Recliner takes 

compact comfort to the next level. The Alperton (Petite) is available in two calming colours.

•	 Independent head and legrest

•	 Power lumbar support

•	 Footrest extension

•	 Space-saving design

•	 All close and lift button

•	 USB hand control

Weight Capacity 158.7 kg

Seat Width 43.1 cm

Seat Depth 46.9 cm

Seat-to-Floor 45.7 cm

Chair Width 74.9 cm

Chair Depth 93.9 cm

Chair Height 99 cm

Operation USB Hand Control

Guaranteed to make an impact, the Mercer (Petite) is a smaller version of the standard Mercer 

Power Lift Recliner, with all the same functionality and comfort features. Available in two 

distinctive leather look colours, this space-saving variant ticks all the right boxes.

•	 Independent head and legrest

•	 Power lumbar support

•	 Footrest extension

•	 Premium leather look 

•	 USB hand control

Weight Capacity 136 kg

Seat Width 45.7 cm

Seat Depth 45.7 cm

Seat-to-Floor 45.7 cm

Chair Width 81.2 cm

Chair Depth 96.5 cm

Chair Height 101.6 cm

Operation USB Hand Control

Shown in Merino (Fresh)

Shown in Badlands (Eclipse)

Merino (Fresh) Merino (Latte)

Badlands (Eclipse) Badlands (Saddle)

Ideal for smaller individuals and tighter areas, the Petite 

Range by Theorem Power Lift Recliners delivers the style and 

comfort you deserve in space saving fashion.

Pembroke

Studio

Smarter than ever, surround yourself in next-generation luxury with the three motor Pembroke 

(Petite). Ideal for your home cinema or living room, this stylish Power Lift Recliner places tailored 

relaxation at your fingertips. The Pembroke (Petite) is available in two colour options.

•	 Independent head and legrest

•	 Footrest extension

•	 Compact design

•	 Steel seat box

•	 All close and lift button

•	 USB hand control

Weight Capacity 136 kg

Seat Width 45.7 cm

Seat Depth 45.7 cm

Seat-to-Floor 45.7 cm

Chair Width 80 cm

Chair Depth 93.9 cm

Chair Height 101.6 cm

Operation USB Hand Control

Smaller than the standard model, the Studio (Petite) offers a seamless lounging experience. 

Retaining all the same functionality and comfort features of its big brother, this popular Power Lift 

Recliner is designed to delight.

•	 Independent head and legrest

•	 Power lumbar support

•	 Space-saving design

•	 Available in three exciting colours

•	 USB hand control

Weight Capacity 136 kg

Seat Width 50.8 cm

Seat Depth 45.7 cm

Seat-to-Floor 45.7 cm

Chair Width 91.4 cm

Chair Depth 96.5 cm

Chair Height 101.6 cm

Operation USB Hand ControlShown in Santa Barbara (Fog)

Shown in Mosaic (Truffle)

Mosaic (Truffle)Mosaic (Fudge)

Santa Barbara (Fog) Santa Barbara (Latte) Santa Barbara (Bark)

Winslow
We proudly present the innovative five motor, app controlled, power lift recliner with Zero 

gravity. The Winslow’s cutting edge design and unrivalled comfort, is inspired by the need for 

contemporary designed motion furniture incorporating premium technology.

•	 Independent head, leg, and power 
lumbar support

Weight Capacity 136 kg

Seat Width 45.7 cm

Seat Depth 45.7 cm

Seat-to-Floor 45.7 cm

Chair Width 81.2 cm

Chair Depth 96.5 cm

Chair Height 101.6 cm

Operation App & USB Hand ControlShown in Cappricio (Smoke)

Cappricio (Smoke)

•	 Height adjustable, aircraft style power 
headrest

•	 Optional app control

•	 Trendellenburg tilt

Stonewash (Dune)



Mercer
Pembroke 

(Petite)
Seagrove

Studio 
(Petite)

Studio
Winslow 
(Petite)

Winslow
Winslow

(Tall)

Quad motor 
lift chair with 
headrest & 

lumbar function

Petite triple 
motor lift lay-flat 

recliner with 
independent 

head & legrest

Quad motor lift 
lay-flat recliner 
with headrest & 
lumbar function

Petite quad 
motor lift chair 

with headrest & 
lumbar function

Quad motor 
lift chair with 
headrest & 

lumbar function

Five motor 
lift chair with 
headrest & 

lumbar function

Five motor 
lift chair with 
headrest & 

lumbar function

 Five motor 
lift chair with 
headrest & 

lumbar function

158.7 kg 136 kg 158.7 kg 136 kg 158.7 kg 136 kg 158.7 kg 158 kg

50.8 cm 45.7 cm 55.8 cm 50.8 cm 57.1 cm 45.7 cm 53.3 cm 56 cm

54.6 cm 45.7 cm 53.3 cm 45.7 cm 54.6 cm 45.7 cm 48.2 cm 55 cm

46.9 cm 45.7 cm 49.5 cm 45.7 cm 46.9 cm 45.7 cm 49.5 cm 55 cm

86.4 cm 80 cm 99 cm 91.4 cm 96.5 cm 78.7 cm 81.2 c m 91 cm

104 cm 93.9 cm 107.9 cm 96.5 cm 106.6 cm 96.5 cm 101.6 cm 106 cm

106.7 cm 101.6 cm 106.6 cm 101.6 cm 106.6 cm 101.6 cm 106.6 cm 115 cm

USB Hand 
Wand

USB Hand 
Wand

USB Hand 
Wand

USB Hand 
Wand

USB Hand 
Wand

App & USB 
Hand Wand

App & USB 
Hand Wand

App & USB 
Hand Wand

Badlands Mosaic Picasso Santa 
Barbara

Santa 
Barbara

Cappricio

Stonewash

Cappricio

Stonewash

Cappricio

Stonewash

Model Abingdon
Alperton 
(Petite)

Ealing Kennington Ludlow Marcos
Mercer 
(Petite)

Features

Quad motor 
lift chair with 
headrest & 

lumbar function

Petite quad 
motor lift lay-flat 

recliner with 
headrest & 

lumbar function

Quad motor lift 
lay-flat recliner 
with headrest & 
lumbar function

Duo seat, quad 
motor lift lay-flat 

recliner with 
headrest & 

lumbar function

Quad motor 
lift chair with 
headrest & 

lumbar function

Quad motor lift 
lay-flat recliner 
with headrest, 

leg extension & 
lumbar function

Petite quad 
motor lift chair 

with headrest & 
lumbar function

Weight 
Capacity

158.7 kg 158.7 kg 158.7 kg 158.7 kg 158.7 kg 158.7 kg 136 kg

Seat 
Width

58.8 cm 43.1 cm 53.3 cm 57.1 cm 53.3 cm 57.1 cm 45.7 cm

Seat 
Depth

53.3 cm 46.9 cm 48.2 cm 54.6 cm 53.3 cm 55.8 cm 45.7 cm

Seat-to-Floor 47 cm 45.7 cm 49.5 cm 49.5 cm 46.9 cm 49.5 cm 45.7 cm

Chair Width 99 cm 74.9 cm 78.7 cm 193 cm 83.8 cm 88.9 cm 81.2 cm

Chair Depth 106.6 cm 93.9 cm 101.6 cm 106.6 cm 104.2 cm 105.4 cm 96.5 cm

Chair Height 106.6 cm 99 cm 106.6 cm 106.6 cm 105.5 cm 107.9 cm 101.6 cm

Operation USB Hand 
Wand

USB Hand 
Wand

USB Hand 
Wand

USB Hand 
Wand

USB Hand 
Wand

USB Hand 
Wand

USB Hand 
Wand

Fabric Type 
& Colour 
Options

Hannah Merino Bonanza

Stark

Stonewash Stonewash Mosaic Badlands

Coffee Fresh

Latte

Walnut

Onyx

Gun Metal Dove

Fudge

Fudge

Charcoal

Saddle

Eclipse

Saddle

Eclipse

Fudge

Truffle

Walnut

Midnight
Fog

Latte

Bark

Fog

Latte

Bark

Smoke Smoke

Scan the QR Code to view 
our range in your home

Smoke

Dune Dune Dune



E X P E R I E N C E  T H E

D I F F E R E N C E

STEP 1
Scan the QR code 

on the right

STEP 2
Allow access to 
motion sensors 

and camera

STEP 3
Select your chair 
model and fabric 

colour

STEP 4
Place it in your 
home via your 

phone's camera

STEP 5
Use two fingers to 
pinch the chair to 
adjust its size and 
orientation in your 

space
STEP 6

Press play on the 
bottom right hand 

corner to watch the 
chair move through 
all its key functions. 
Press play again to 
watch it in reverseSTEP 7

Move your phone 
around to see the 
different angles 
and features of 

the chair

Follow the below instructions to view a 
Theorem Power Lift Recliner in your home

For more information visit our website at
www.theorempowerliftrecliners.com.au

Visualize each chair from the comfort of your home with Theorem’s Virtual Experience.  Just 

follow the steps on the next page to see how the chair looks in your living space and explore its 

features before you decide to buy.

AR TOOL 
INSTRUCTIONS



E L E V A T E  Y O U R  L I F E

Visit theorempowerliftrecliners.com to learn more. AU_21_01_2025

Virtual Experience
View in Your Home

Step into the Virtual Experience with Theorem: Revolutionizing Power Lift Recliners. 
Scan the QR code using your smart device, select your desired model and colour, and 
seamlessly visualize the chair in your living space. Witness its functionality firsthand 
before making your purchase decision.


